
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

111 

969 

14 

9 

52 

696 

19 

75 

42 

1B 

72 

81 

3B 

33 

1 

27A 

2 

77 

26 

3 

41 

571 

199 

23 

110 

60 

27 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

2 

1 

5 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Name 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Michael Origer 

Phil Lasco 

Tom Weglarz 

Tim Bauder 

Robert Gee 

Paul Stubber 

Anthony Dellavecchia 

Rick Mooney 

Tom Linton 

Wayne Baker 

Collin Mocas 

Bill Skillman 

John Wiley 

Don Henry 

Robert Brooks 

Norm Murdock 

Richard Payne 

Rick Ortman 

Jim Lenehan 

Roy Crowninshield 

Lee Poseidon 

Kyle August 

Curt Vogt 

Tom Shelton 

David Huber 

Tyler Brooks 

Class 

6GT 

6AP 

12aMP4 

6GT 

12aMP4 

6AP 

6AP 

6TA 

6BP 

12aMP1 

8APG 

8BS 

8AP 

8AP 

6AP 

8BS 

12bGTO 

6AP 

12aMP2 

8CP 

8AP 

8GT 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

12bGTU 

8CP 

Best Tm 

1:32.366 

1:33.325 

1:33.839 

1:33.735 

1:34.932 

1:35.135 

1:33.245 

1:40.065 

1:33.453 

1:42.677 

1:46.600 

1:45.751 

1:47.192 

1:45.615 

1:45.734 

1:47.399 

1:47.464 

1:45.858 

1:48.137 

1:47.981 

1:50.593 

1:52.104 

1:35.918 

1:34.986 

1:38.432 

1:40.801 

1:42.210 

2nd Best 

1:33.015 

1:33.551 

1:34.352 

1:33.886 

1:35.975 

1:36.244 

1:33.535 

1:40.094 

1:33.916 

1:42.853 

1:47.345 

1:46.543 

1:47.392 

1:46.812 

1:46.780 

1:47.517 

1:47.703 

1:46.753 

1:48.564 

1:48.653 

1:50.600 

1:52.236 

1:36.223 

1:35.037 

1:38.810 

1:41.889 

1:47.039 

Year 

1959 

1969 

2018 

1969 

2017 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1974 

1967 

1967 

1973 

1977 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1970 

1988 

1976 

1963 

1966 

1966 

1970 

1966 

1979 

1972 

Make/Model 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche IROC RSR 

Porsche 911S 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 280 Z 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Datsun 510 

Ford Capri 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914/6 

Ginetta G4 

Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Shelby GT350 

Datsun 280 ZX 

Datsun 240 Z 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

Blue/White/Red 

Blue/White/Red 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Green 

Blue/Orange 

Yellow/Black 

Orange 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Yellow/White 

White/Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Orange 

Red 

Red 

White/Gold 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Orange/Black/Yellow 

Blue/Red/White 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

4.750 

Avg. Speed 

83.883 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.366 

Best Speed 

85.746 

Best Lap by 

111 - Jonathan DeGaynor 

2025 SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 Qualifying Race 

Race started at 8:55:01 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/21/2025 08:50 


